Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS (
Please record the attached document.							
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2							
1. A. Name of conveying partie	es:	2. A. Name and address of receiving party:					
Hikaru KAMEGA Takuo ARAKAW	A	MAKITA CORPORATION 3-11-8, SUMIYOSHI-CHO ANJO-SHI, AICHI 446-8502 JAPAN					
B. Additional name(s) of co	nveying party(ies) attached?						
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?					
■ Assignment	☐ Merger	☐Yes ☑ No					
Security Agreement	Change of Name						
Other	-						
B. Execution Date: All: M	arch 30, 2010						
4. A. Patent Application No.(s	12/733,619	B. Patent No.(s)					
	Additional numbers attach	ned? ☐ Yes ⊠ No					
C. Title of Application: <u>F</u>	IAND-HELD POWER TOOL	크					
Name and address of party to v concerning document should be		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>		7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.					
Address: OLIFF & BERRID P.O. Box 32 Alexandria, V Phone Number: 70 Fax Number: 70	0850 A. 22320-4850)3-836-6400	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge as original document. James A. Oliff, Registration N Robert G. Bachner, Registration	Jackun -	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: <u>April 27, 2010</u>					

PATENT REEL: 024298 FRAME: 0145

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)							
(1-8)		(1)	Hikaru KAMEGAI				
()	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)	Takuo ARAKAWA				
		(3)		(7)			
		(4)	-	(8)			
		to eac	In consideration of the sum of one ch of the undersigned, each undersite				
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	MAKITA CORPORATION				
(10) Insert Address of Assignee	Insert Address of						
	Assignee	(10)	(10) 11-8, Sumiyoshi-cho 3-chome, Anjo-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN				
	the en invent contin	nafter designated as the Assignee) a tire right, title and interest for the U tion, and in all applications for pater mation, international, confirmation, sions, reissues and reexamination ce	nited States of . It including any substitute and I	America as defined in 35 U. and all provisional, non-processue application(s), and al	S.C. §100, in the ovisional, divisional, I Letters Patent,		
11)	Insert	(11)					
·	Identification such as Title, Case		HAND-HELD POWER TOOL				
•	lumber, or Foreign Application Number	(Atto	(Attorney Docket No. 144799)				
		for wi	nich the undersigned has (have) exe en date herewith or				
12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on All: March 30, 201	.0		·····	
13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number	12/733,6	19		
	filed applications	filed	April 23, 2010				
eissue a pplicati ny appli ne Assig	pplications for the invention ons and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree, cation or continuation or di mee in every way possible is	n, and ang gnee may s to exect ivision the n obtaini	ute all papers necessary in connect ereof, or any patent or reissue appl ng evidence and going forward wit	o to execute se on with any in ication based t h such interfer	parate assignments in conn terference which may be do hereon, for the invention, a ence.	ection with such sclared concerning and to cooperate with	
eissue a pplicati ny appli ne Assig laims or examin atents o ull right nd agree	pplications for the inventior ons and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree: cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agree: provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree ation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned authon f the United States resulting to convey the entire interes as that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned hereby	n, and amgnee may s to executivision the n obtain s to execution s to execution s to execution s to perform ted States rizes and g from sa at therein a nding on y grants	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary, ute all papers necessary in connect iereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with ute all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may a patent to the Assignee. Irequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execut him and his heirs, successors, assist the firm of Olliff & Berridge, pr	o to execute se on with any in ication based the such interfer erform any act Property or single be necessary to U.S. Patent and ee, as Assigned ted, and will ne gens and legal rock the power to	parate assignments in conniterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. obtain, maintain or confird Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements epresentatives.	ection with such schared concerning and to cooperate with a connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith,	
eissue application y application e Assignation of the Assignation of t	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2). Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3). Each undersigned agrees provisions of the Internation 4). Each undersigned agrees at the agree at the agree at the first provisions of the Internation 5). Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is bit 6). Each undersigned herebution that may be necessary on of this document.	n, and amgree may so to executivision the nobtaining to executional Common Stoperforms to perform sate thereing from sate thereing on y grants to or desira	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and pivention for Protection of Industrial ormal affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assignee. Trequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assignessigned, and that he has not execut him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule of the said of the comply with the rule.	on with any in ication based the such interference or since the control of the co	parate assignments in conniterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confired Trademark Office to issue to of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements epresentatives. insert on this assignment and States Patent and Tradem	ection with such schared concerning and to cooperate with a connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith,	
eissue application y application y application of the Assignation of t	pplications for the inventior one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agree provisions of the Internatic 4) Each undersigned agree atton a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executions and part of the converted to the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document.	n, and amgnee may so to executivision the nobtaini so executivision the nobtaini so to executivision the control Contr	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and presention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assignee. Trequests the Commissioner of the idapplication(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not execut him and his heirs, successors, assigned the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Pible in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opposed the application of the date(s) opposed the said application of the date(s) opposed the date(s)	on with any in ication based the such interference or sire be necessary to U.S. Patent and ed, and will negus and legal root the power to so of the Uniter osite the under the coste the under the coste of the under the under the coste of the under th	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confir d Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements epresentatives. insert on this assignment a d States Patent and Tradem ersigned name(s).	ection with such celared concerning and to cooperate with connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he bas in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for	
eissue application popularis or Assignation of the	pplications for the inventior ons and patents as the Assig 2). Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3). Each undersigned agrees provisions of the Internation 4). Each undersigned agreeation a grant of a valid Unit 5). Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bin 6). Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executions, and provided the Mark. 30, 20, 10	n, and amgree may see to executivision the nobtaining to executional Communities to executional Communities to perfect State. Trizes and gefrom satt thereing and the execution or desiral ted by the second	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may a patent to the Assignee. Trequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not execute him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the date(s) opposition in the signature.	on with any in ication based the such interference or since the necessary to the such interference of the necessary to the ne	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confired Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements execute, any agreements or insert on this assignment at States Patent and Tradem ersigned name(s). Kamegai	ection with such ectared concerning and to cooperate with a connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL)	
eissue application y attents of a agreement of a agreement y attentification y application y application y attentification y application y appli	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agreed cation or continuation or disnee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agreed provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agreed ation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executively a convey the convey the second that may be necessary on of this document.	n, and amguee may see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision and Comparate see to executivize and general see the total see the see to executive and general see the total see the see to executive the see th	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and premition for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may separent to the Assignee. Trequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assignassigned, and that he has not execut him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule are undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the interest of the date(s) opposition of the interest of the intere	on with any in ication based the such interference of the such interferer form any act Property or sirbe necessary to U.S. Patent and ee, as Assigned ted, and will not so of the Uniterior of th	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confir d Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements epresentatives. insert on this assignment a d States Patent and Tradem ersigned name(s). Kamegai Arakawa	ection with such celared concerning and to cooperate with connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL)	
eissue application y applicati	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agrees provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agrees at the agreet at the same and a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebution that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executing the convey the entire interests that the same and the execution of the united States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebution that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executing the same and the same	n, and amgree may so to executivision the nobtaining to executional Communities to perfect ted States rizes and grown sat therein and ing on y grants to or desirated by the control of th	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. ute all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appl ng evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and p vention for Protection of Industrial orn all affirmative acts which may s patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not execu him and his heirs, successors, assi the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PI ble in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) opp Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	on with any in ication based the such interference of the recessary to the such interference of the recessary to the such interference of the uniterest of the Uniterest of the Uniterest of the under the such interference of the under th	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confired Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and ot execute, any agreements execute, any agreements execute on this assignment at States Patent and Tradem ersigned name(s). Kamegai Arakawa	ection with such celared concerning and to cooperate with connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL)	
eissue application y applicati	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agree; provisions of the Internatic 4) Each undersigned agree ation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned authof the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executing the convey the second the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executing the entire interests of the entire interests of the entire interests that the entire interests the entire interests that the entire interests that the entire interests the entire interests that the entire interests th	n, and amgnee may see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the see to executivision see the desire and general see to executivision see the see to executivision see the see to executivision see the see th	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may separent to the Assignee. Trequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assignassigned, and that he has not execut him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in undersigned on the date(s) opposition in the interest of the inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	on with any in ication based the such interference of the such interferer form any act Property or sirbe necessary to U.S. Patent and ee, as Assigned ted, and will necessory to the power to the united of the under the softhe under the such as the under the such as the under t	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confir d Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements epresentatives. insert on this assignment a d States Patent and Tradem ersigned name(s). Kamegai Arakawa	ection with such celared concerning and to cooperate with connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
eissue application popularis de Assignation de Assi	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agrees provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agrees at the agree at the first and a radion a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebution that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executing the convey the entire interests that the same and the execution of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebution that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executing the convey the entire interests and the convey the entire interests that the convey the entire interests that the same and the convey the entire interests that the entire interests that the convey the entire interests that the entire interests that the entire interests that the entire interests the entire interests that the entire interests that the entire interests that the entire interests the enti	n, and amgree may so to executivision the nobtaining to executional Communities to perfect ted States rizzes and grown sat therein and ing on y grants to or desirated by the control of the property of the control of	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and pivention for Protection of Industrial ormal affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assignee. Trequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execut him and his heirs, successors, assigned, and that he has not execut him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Piptle in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	on with any in ication based the such interference of the recessary to the such interference of the recessary to the such interference of the uniterest of the Uniterest of the Uniterest of the under the such of the s	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in nilar agreements. botain, maintain or confired Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements expresentatives. insert on this assignment at States Patent and Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements expresentatives. insert on this assignment at States Patent and Trademark Office to issue the entire interest, and on the entire interest, and office the entire interest. Kamegai Arakawa	ection with such related concerning and to cooperate with a connection with a connection with a by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
eissue application popular pop	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agreed cation or continuation or display the provisions of the Internation of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execution of the United States of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execution of the United States of Each Under States of E	n, and amgnee may see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the see to executivision see the see to executivision see the executivision see	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appl ng evidence and going forward wit the all papers and documents and p vention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may s patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not execu him and his heirs, successors, assi the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PI ble in order to comply with the rul the undersigned on the date(s) opp Inventor Signature	on with any in ication based the such interference of the such interferer form any act Property or since necessary to U.S. Patent and ee, as Assigned ted, and will not the power to the softhe United States of the United	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confir d Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements epresentatives. insert on this assignment a d States Patent and Tradem ersigned name(s). Kamegai Arakawa	ection with such celared concerning and to cooperate with connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he bas in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
eissue a pplicati my appli ne Assig laims or eexamin atents o ull right nd agree dentificate cordati ate ate ate ate ate ate ate	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agrees provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agrees at the agreet at the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebution that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executively agreed the Mar. 30, 2010	n, and amgree may so to executivision the nobtaining to executional Communities to perfect ted States rizes and grown sat therein and ing on y grants to or desirated by the control of the perfect ted by the control of the control o	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial term all affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assignee. Trequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assigned assigned, and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assiste firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plate in order to comply with the rule of the undersigned on the date(s) opposite in the intermediate in the i	on with any in ication based the such interference of the recessary to the such interference of the recessary to the such interference of the uniterest of the Uniterest of the Uniterest of the under the such of the such of the under the such of the such	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confired Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements expresentatives. insert on this assignment at States Patent and Trademark Office to issue the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements expresentatives. Insert on this assignment at States Patent and Trademark Existence of the entire interest. Kamegai Arakawa	ection with such ectared concerning and to cooperate with a connection with an by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
eissue a pplicati my appli ne Assig laims or eexamin atents o ull right nd agree cordati ate ate ate ate ate ate ate ate ate	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agrees provisions of the Internatic 4) Each undersigned agrees atton a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned authof the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebition that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executing the convey the convey the necessary on of this document.	n, and amgnee may see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the nobtaini see to executivision the see to executivista and see the see t	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appl ng evidence and going forward wit the all papers and documents and p vention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may s patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not execu him and his heirs, successors, assi the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PI ble in order to comply with the rul re undersigned on the date(s) opp Inventor Signature	on with any in ication based the such interference of the such interferer form any act Property or since necessary to U.S. Patent and e.e., as Assigneted, and will negat and legal root the power to softhe United osite the under Hikaru	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confir d Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements epresentatives. insert on this assignment a d States Patent and Tradem ersigned name(s). Kamegai Arakawa	ection with such celared concerning and to cooperate with connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he bas in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL)	
eissue application papplication	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agree provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree attion a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, execution with a sample of the Control of the Control of this document. This assignment should prefer it should be signed before it should be signe	n, and amgnee may see may see to executivision the nobtaining see to executive the seed of	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. deem necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and potential papers and documents and potential for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assignee. Irrequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not execut him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in order to signature. Inventor Signature	on with any in ication based the such interference or since the necessary to the such interference of the necessary to the ne	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in milar agreements. botain, maintain or confir d Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements epresentatives. insert on this assignment a d States Patent and Tradem ersigned name(s). Kamegai Arakawa	ection with such celared concerning and to cooperate with connection with m by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he bas in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL)	
eissue a pplication pp	pplications for the invention one and patents as the Assig 2) Each undersigned agree cation or continuation or dinee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agree provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree atton a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executively a convey the entire interests that this assignment that may be necessary on of this document. In witness whereof, executively a convey the entire interests that says a convey the entire interests that this assignment should present the convey the entire interests that the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that this assignment should present the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit of the convey the entire interests that the convey the entire interests the convey that the convey the entire interests that the convey that the convey the entire interests the convey that the convey the entire interests the convey that the convey that the convey that the convey the convey that the convey	n, and amgnee may see to executivision the nobtainist to executivision the nobtainist to executivision the nobtainist to executivision the nobtainist to executivision the second Constant Second States and general second from second the second to executivity or desiral ted by the noble of th	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary. the all papers necessary in connect tereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and promition for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. Trequests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assignassigned, and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the inventor Signature. Inventor Signature Linventor Signature Inventor Signature Linventor Signature Inventor Signature Linventor Signature Linventor Signature Inventor Signature Linventor Signature	on with any in ication based the such interference or since the necessary to the such interference of the necessary to the ne	parate assignments in connecterference which may be dehereon, for the invention, a ence. which may be necessary in illar agreements. botain, maintain or confir d Trademark Office to issue of the entire interest, and of execute, any agreements expresentatives. insert on this assignment at States Patent and Trademark of States Patent and	ection with such celared concerning and to cooperate with a connection with an by reissue or e any and all Letters covenants that he has in conflict herewith, any further ark Office for (SEAL)	

PATENT REEL: 024298 FRAME: 0146